Ergebnisse fir: Landesverband / Bezirksklasse Manner | (16 Werfer)
Abwurf 13.00 Uhr

Spatestens 13.30 Uhr

Platz Mannschaft

1
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09.09. 21

Vielstedt-Hude
Moorriem
Bentstreek
Grinenkamp
Moorwarfen
Waddens
Halsbek II

Haarenstroth

Spieltag 1
Moorwarfen
Bentstreek
Waddens
Haarenstroth

Spieltag 2
Halsbek II
Grunenkamp
Vielstedt-Hude

Moorriem

Spieltag 3
Moorwarfen
Bentstreek
Waddens

Haarenstroth

Spieltag 4
Halsbek II
Griinenkamp
Vielstedt-Hude

Moorriem

Spieltag 5
Bentstreek
Halsbek II
Moorriem

Haarenstroth

Spieltag 6
Moorwarfen
Grinenkamp
Waddens
Vielstedt-Hude

Umbruchzeile=

Vielstedt-Hude

Spiele Schoet
13 138:48
13 85:64
13 55:75
13 73:75
13 83:88
13 69:80
13 79:119
13 72:105

29.09.2019
Halsbek II
Griinenkamp

Moorriem

20.10.2019
Waddens
Moorwarfen

Haarenstroth

Bentstreek

27.10.2019

Vielstedt-Hude

Halsbek 11

Moorriem

Grinenkamp

03.11.2019

Haarenstroth
Waddens

Bentstreek

Moorwarfen

10.11.2019
Moorwarfen

Grunenkamp
Vielstedt-Hude

Waddens

01.12.2019

Haarenstroth

Moorriem

Bentstreek
Halsbek I

Punkte
20:6
15:11
14:12
13:13
13:13
12:14
9:17
8:18

>Druckdatum:
Ergebnis Gaststatte stand:
86 556 Vielstedter Bauernh... 04408-369
22 32 Eckflether Kroog 017622007034
-24 311 Heidekrug 04465/369
-2 172 Ménner | und Fraue... 04458-91649
-5 136 Vereinsheim BoRelh... 01785395128
-10 -178
-34  -824 Altdeutscher Hof 04488-9217
-33 -205 SV Westerholtsfelde... tba
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
10,130 14:3 2:0 1,073 -3,037 6,050
6,085 9:2 2:0 -2,102 6,017 0,083
9,043 15:6 2:0 6,026 -4,024 9,039
-7,129 311 0:2 3,148 -1,083 -6,093
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
-4,051 4:9 0:2 4,033 0,080 -8,094
13,134 13:0 2:0 5,081 2,135 2,091
15,025 15:0 2:0 2,088 4,130 2,077
8,060 9:1 2:0 -1,074 3,065 3,083
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
5,100 8:3 2:0 3,062 5,046 0,036
1,075 12:10 2:0 -6,099 -3,139 10,013
-9,039 3:12 0:2 3,015 -2,049 -6,122
24,004 24:0 2:0 8,005 0,051 5,123
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
9,004 10:1 2:0 2,134 5,014 -1,014
7,094 9:2 2:0 5,039 -0,082 -1,105
-1,130 5:6 0:2 3,085 1,080 -2,060
4,018 8:4 2:0 2,122 -4,075 0,029
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
-7,045 0:7 0:2 -0,148 -3,138 -2,096
-0,102 5:6 11 1,140 3,030 -6,034
-3,061 5:9 0:2 1,013 -5,144 4,082
10,140 12:1 2:0 7,037 -0,047 -1,042
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
10,000 10:0 2:0
8,023 13:4 2:0 3,115 4,064 -4,139
10,086 12:2 2:0 -2,061 0,040 8,103
14,107 24:9 2:0 -9,081 4,099 4,014
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18.05.2024 12:06

08.03.2020 17:01

2. Gummi
6,044
2,087

-1,148
-3,101

2. Gummi
-0,070
2,127
5,030
2,136

2. Gummi
-3,044
2,000
-3,033
9,125

2. Gummi
2,020
4,092

-4,085
5,092

2. Gummi
0,037
0,062

-3,012
5,042

2. Gummi

4,133

4,004
15,075



Spieltag 7
Moorwarfen
Bentstreek
Halsbek II
Vielstedt-Hude

Spieltag 8
Bentstreek
Halsbek II
Vielstedt-Hude

Moorriem

Spieltag 9
Moorwarfen
Bentstreek
Waddens

Haarenstroth

Spieltag 10
Halsbek II
Grunenkamp
Vielstedt-Hude

Moorriem

Spieltag 11
Moorwarfen
Bentstreek
Waddens

Haarenstroth

Spieltag 12
Moorwarfen
Griinenkamp
Waddens
Vielstedt-Hude

Spieltag 13
Bentstreek
Halsbek II
Moorriem

Haarenstroth

Spieltag 14
Grunenkamp
Waddens
Moorriem

Haarenstroth

Gruppenrangliste:

Platz

15.12.2019
Waddens
Haarenstroth
Moorriem

Grinenkamp

12.01.2020
Grunenkamp
Moorwarfen
Waddens

Haarenstroth

19.01.2020
Grinenkamp
Moorriem
Halsbek II
Vielstedt-Hude

26.01.2020
Bentstreek
Haarenstroth
Moorwarfen
Waddens

09.02.2020
Moorriem
Vielstedt-Hude
Grunenkamp
Halsbek II

23.02.2020
Bentstreek
Halsbek II
Haarenstroth

Moorriem

08.03.2020
Waddens
Vielstedt-Hude
Grinenkamp

Moorwarfen

22.03.2020
Vielstedt-Hude
Moorwarfen
Halsbek II

Bentstreek

Vielstedt-Hude

Ergebnis  Schoet
7,137 9:1
0,010 5:5
1,116 6:4
12,055 13:0

Ergebnis  Schoet
1,026 1:.0
-0,099 9:9
6,115 9:2
16,012 17:1

Ergebnis  Schoet
-9,112 6:15
-0,002 5:5
12,142 14:1
-16,146 0:16

Ergebnis  Schoet
14,056 14:0
1,012 3:2
19,043 19:0
4,051 4:0

Ergebnis  Schoet
12,103 12:0
-1,032 34
1,072 3:2
0,088 8:8

Ergebnis  Schoet
-2,148 0:3
8,075 9:0
2,122 5:2
6,114 6:0

Ergebnis  Schoet
5,118 8:2
-9,131 0:9
4,138 6:1
9,023 14:4

Ergebnis  Schoet

1 - Gruppe
- 2. Holz
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Punkte
2:0
11
2:0
2:0

Punkte
2:0
11
2:0
2:0

Punkte
0:2
11
2:0
0:2

Punkte
2:0
2:0
2:0
2:0

Punkte
2:0
0:2
2:0
11

Punkte
0:2
2:0
2:0
2:0

Punkte
2:0
0:2
2:0
2:0

Punkte

Schoet
49:7

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
0,095 4,128 -1,030
-2,057 0,007 5,114
0,049 3,064 -4,108
-0,125 6,143 2,091

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
0,118 0,048 -0,001
5,066 3,101 -0,058
2,038 -2,046 4,077
-1,044 1,145 5,069

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
-4,120 6,024 -1,090
4,117 0,053 -2,037
2,058 8,055 -1,087
-1,077 -4,019 -5,002

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
9,074 5,038 -0,083
-2,083 -0,018 2,089
2,064 9,128 7,002
-0,001 0,088 -0,008

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
0,109 4,046 1,058
0,030 -4,087 2,076
0,032 1,072 1,147
-2,124 -1,064 8,125

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
-1,071 0,054 -1,002
0,111 -0,127 7,045
-2,042 -0,015 5,047
0,037 6,084 -0,028

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
6,015 -2,069 0,095
-3,051 -2,078 -0,093
1,102 4,099 -0,076
2,129 -4,147 6,020

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi

Punkte  Ergebnis
22:4 42 924

. Gummi

3,094
-3,054
2,111
3,096

. Gummi

0,011
-9,058
2,046
9,142

. Gummi

-9,076
-2,135

3,116
-6,048

. Gummi

0,027
1,024
-0,001
3,122

. Gummi

6,040
0,099
-2,029
-3,149

. Gummi

-0,129
1,046
-0,018
0,021

. Gummi

1,077
-3,059
-0,137

5,021

. Gummi
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Vielstedt-Hude
Moorriem
Halsbek I
Waddens
Halsbek I

Moorwarfen
Griinenkamp
Haarenstroth

Moorriem
Vielstedt-Hude
Vielstedt-Hude
Grinenkamp
Bentstreek
Waddens
Grunenkamp
Moorwarfen
Bentstreek
Bentstreek
Moorriem
Moorwarfen
Moorriem
Haarenstroth
Moorwarfen
Waddens
Grinenkamp
Halsbek I
Haarenstroth
Bentstreek
Waddens
Haarenstroth
Halsbek II
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. Gummi
. Gummi
. Holz
. Gummi
. Holz

Holz
Gummi

. Holz

. Gummi

Gummi

. Holz

Holz

Gummi

. Holz

. Gummi

Gummi

. Gummi
. Holz

Holz

. Gummi
. Holz
. Gummi
. Holz
. Holz

Holz

Gummi

. Gummi
. Holz

Gummi

. Holz

. Gummi
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41:4
34:1
38:6
34:11
26:14
32:17
23:14
27:9
27:15
24:17
13:19
19:12
20:15
13:10
18:13
26:24
9:11
14:22
11:26
11:18
4:15
22:31
6:21
11:28
6:26
7:39
20:33
6:21
7:24
0:22
1:54

21:5
20:6
18:8
18:8
18:8
17:9
17:9
16:10
16:10
15:11
15:11
14:12
14:12
14:12
13:13
13:13
13:13
13:13
12:14
11:15
10:16
9:17
9:17
9:17
9:17
9:17
8:18
7:19
6:20
5:21
5:21

394
648
507
234
462
332
283



